VOpk 18 A E # B R I

k1 943 A 1 HETE

JRERLER FRABREER BB AR /N B &
EASE 2 (1) o ) 0o C ) 2 (1)
4 K
YA 1 ) 2 () 6 () 9 ()
e @j<Eﬁﬁ o ) o ) o ) o ) 34 (5)  29.1%
FLoOST 2 (1) 1 ) o ) 3 (1)
EAGEZY 5 ( 2) 5 () 10 (1) 20 ( 3)
A B B W L C o) 8 () rC )| 10 )
SR 4k 0 ( ) 2 () 1 () 3 ( ) 13 C 0) 11.1%
/A SR Gil N 1 1) 3 C ) 0o C ) 4 (1) 4 (1) 3.4%
s BOA 17 ( 7) 0 (1) 18 ( 2) 45 ( 10)
A 8 ( 5) 8 (1) 4 ()| 20 ( 6)| 6 16) 55.6%
Z O 0 ( ) o C ) L ) 1 ( ) 1 ( 0) 0.8%
& & 37 (17) 39 (2) 41 ( 3) | 117 ( 22) 117 ( 22)  100%

[ 2BA - AHAGEBERESK  E~37A ]
ABE - A FERE 1 REBEY

[E5 Il
Tt
IR
AR
F
B
#

%

Sm
%

DE

_H

_1]]—]]
%

I

%

7
1
1
1
1
1
1

(7)
(1)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

[ EFRHEHEK

( K&

11A)

SARITRF:
RS R
SEAEE R
A AR
AARKRE RS
JEJIR
FHRAT 3
NFTERY
FBEFERY

3

( ) RIEHEFEDAK

() 3Tk FTHE

RREWES 20

HROHEBLIT 1 (0) EZfE 6 BN 1
B A KNS 6 (1) sotAEEE 5 JEpENE 1
BN 1 (4) == a5 1 BEE 7
B T 5 (1) Y¥5E 2 HE T 4
B e 2 st 8 (3) K L8 1 et 2
J AJEBET 2 (3) T 1 —EzE 1
I AbEAL 1 (0) W E 1 FRE 3
HROHEBLIT 1 J AJEBET
JAHE=IL
4N ]
(EX 3A) (HEFZEHR 20A)
B R FAHRE S K KBRS B T R PR RN NS BE AR P 2
SLRTE AL R K R R B R Y AR B Y U o AR R
slb e FHR K R LR ERAT P FOTE A R
SR AR HUT 1 TR
3 & ERCEE R AR 2 WAL 7 R
I 72 B Y F 8 P FEAANTAZAY AL 2
ARFY B B B AR A==y R
TEHL 3 B s ko AT 205
IR AERGRAL AR AR



